9554
9552
Coat Hooks
MC2:010
Hooks & Brackets
2651
126
84

Supplied with finish matched
no.6 x 19mm wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select HOOK (e.g. 1279)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 1279PB)
1279 only - add SIZE (e.g. 1279PB/A).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
© Frank Allart 2018
0476
A B C D E F G
L (length) _ 76 102 152 203 254 305
Plate size 30 x 30 40 x 40
other lengths available upon request
Plate
Diameter (D)
Projection
(P)
Height
(H)
A 60 64 44
B 64 75 40
Handrail Brackets & Cabin Hooks
Hooks & Brackets
MC2:030
0474
A B C D
L (length) 51 76 102 152
Plate size 32 x 22 36 x 25
3189
H
L
L
PA traditional design Handrail
Bracket available in two sizes,
along with two designs of  Cabin
Hook each available in a variety
of  lengths. The 0476 is also
available in custom lengths if
required.
 D
Fixings
3189 supplied with fi nish matched
no.8 x 25mm wood screws for rail fi xing
and fi nish matched no.8 x 38mm wood
screws for base fi xing.
0474 all sizes and 0476 B & C supplied
with fi nish matched no.6 x 19mm wood
screws.
0476D supplied with fi nish matched no.6
x 32mm wood screws.
0476E, F & G supplied with fi nish